Table 1. Surface acreage of public water resources where sport fish populations will be sampled during

January 1 - December 31, 2017. Species surveyed codes include (bb=black bass; pf=panfish; cr=crappie;

m=Morone spp.; sa=Sander spp.; cf=catfish; ms=muskellunge). Asterisks indicate creel surveys.

Waterbody Acreage County Species Surveyed
Northeast District

Lake Guntersville* 55,000 Pike, Harmon bb, cr, cf

Lake Guntersville Tailwater n/a Pike bb, m, sa, cf
Weiss Lake 21,000 Anderson bb, cr, m, sa, ms
Blyth Lake 120 Jefferson pf, cf

Logan Martin Lake 42,000 Jefferson, Crabtree bb, cr, m, sa, ms
Logan Martin Lake Tailwater  n/a Jefferson bb, m, sa, cf
Froghead Lake 394 Lincoln bb, pf, cr

Bass Lake 3,050 Lincoln bb, cr, m, cf, ms
Rend Lake 2,225 Franklin bb, cr

Alabama Lake* 1,900 Shelby bb, cr, m, cf
Kingfisher Lake 64 Shelby pf, cf

Lake Rhinestone 767 Carolyn bb, cr, cf
Mauzy Lake 81 Jefferson pf, cf

Big King Lake 889 Lake bb, pf, cr, cf
Little King Lake 425 Lyon bb, pf, cf
Rattlesnake Lake 1,367 Hargroove bb, cr

Timber Creek Lake 89 Timberline pf, cf
Northwest District

Wheeler Lake 45,000 Larue, Waverly bb, cr, m, sa, cf
Wheeler Lake Tailwater n/a Larue, Waverly bb, m, sa, cf
Lewis Smith Lake 36,000 Lauderdale bb, cr, m, cf
Lewis Smith Lake Tailwater n/a Lauderdale bb, m, sa, cf
Metcalfe Lake 267 Colbert pf, cf

Mill Creek Lake 394 Lawrence bb, pf, cr
Shanty Lake 1,468 Marion bb, cr, cf
Spurlington Lake 1,100 Lamar bb, cf
Mountain Lake 67 Fayatte pf

Lake Rayburn* 5,897 Walker bb, cr, ms
Turtle Lake 2,365 Walker bb, cr, m

Clear Lake 47 Limestone pf, cf

Swampy Lake 23 Pickens pf, cf

Green Lake 4,875 Pickens bb, cr, m
Maysville Lake 81 Pickens pf

Wet Lake 95 Bubb pf

Lake Ringtown* 3,472 Perry bb, cr, m, cf
Rebel Lake 3,222 Perry bb, cr, cf

Green Lion Lake 1,977 Cullman bb, cr

Lake Fish 897 Cullman bb, cr, cf



Southeast District
Cedar Lake
Panbowl Lake
Cypress Lake

Lake Martin*

Lake Martin Tailwater
Chevy Lake
Linville Lake
Possum Lake
Beaver Lake*

Big Town Lake
Cowpath Lake
Williamstown Lake
Doe Run Lake
Goose Pond Lake
Gravel Pit Lake
Ghost Lake
Cumberland Lake
Jacobson Lake
Jericho Lake
Candycorn Lake
Catfish Pond
Eelgrass Lake

Southwest District
Coosa River
Alabama River

Deep Creek Lake*
Poster Lake
Fishpond Lake
Bigmouth Lake
Martin County Reservoir
Quicktrip Lake

Milo Lake

Snapping Turtle Lake
Pike Lake
Lawrenceburg City Lake
Buzzbait Lake

Lake Lincoln*
Bighorn Lake

Little Horn Lake
McNeely Lake

Abe Froman Lake
Sympson Lake
Hurricane Lake

973
695
4,911
37,541
n/a
5,830
361
625
14,777
8,574
179
3,050
67

132

75

317
19,881
271
194

89

43

859

n/a
n/a
2,497
1,234
974
6,137
483
297
97
7,896
6,948
84
379
8,999
679
221
794
67
694
18,574

Houston
Houston
Henry
Barbour
Barbour
Lee

Lee
Russell
Price

Dale
Coffee
Bullock
Macon
Macon
Macon
Elmore
Elmore
Butler
Covington
Covington
Montgomery
Montgomery

Baldwin, Clarke
Wilcox, Dallas, Chilton
Choctaw
Choctaw

Hale

Knight

Knight

Wilcox

Escambia
Escambia

Butler

Chicken

Chilton

Chilton

Sumter

Sumter

Sumter

Perry

Perry

Bobb, Tuscaloosa

bb, cf

bb, pf

bb, cr, cf

bb, cr, m, ms
bb, m, cf

bb, cr, m, cf
pf, cf

bb, pf, cf

bb, cr, m, sa, cf, ms
bb, cr, m, ms
bb, cf

bb, cr, m

pf, cf

bb, pf

pf, cf

bb, pf

bb, cr, m, sa
bb, pf

bb, pf, cf

pf

pf

bb, cf

bb

bb, cf

bb, cr, cf

bb, cr, m

bb, cr

bb, cr, cf, ms
bb, pf

bb, pf, cf

pf, cf

bb, cr, cf, ms
bb, cr, cf

pf, cf

bb, cr, cf

bb, cr, m, sa, ms
bb, cf

bb, pf, cf

bb, pf, cr, cf
pf, cf

bb

bb, cr, m, ms



One Trip Lake
Wilburn Lake
Bellaire Lake
Bufford Lake

239
469
881
974

Covington
Connie
Connie
Connie

bb, pf

cr

bb, cr, cf
bb, cf




